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FOR THE

PIANO-FORTE,

BY

J. BELLAK.

REVERIE WALTZ

HOME SWEET HOME, TREMOLO
TUNNEL GALOP

CARNIVAL OF VENICE

FEW DAYS POLEA

SERENADE, DON PASQUALE

PARTY COTILLON ON POPULAR ATRS
KEEPSAKE SCHOTTISCH

IL DESIDERIO BY CRAMER (Simplified)

TREMOLO BY ROSELLEN  (Simplified)

No. 2,
4,

6.

B.

10
12,
14.
16.
18,
20,

5

BOSTON:

Dublishey by Oliber Ditson any Compuny.

0. C. OLAPP & CO. BEJK & LAWTON.

Borpoa. FuzLL S,

JOHN CHURCH, Jit.

OPERATIC COTILLON
WAIT FOR THE WAGON, POLEA

GEORGIANA SCHOTTISCH

BLUE BELLS OF SCOTLAND (Variations)
THE VESPER BELL (Cloches de Monastere)

ROSALIND POLKA REDOWA -
SWITZER GIRL'S DREAM WALTZ
RUSSIAN RETREAT MARCH
EVERGREEN POLEA, VARIED
FAREWELL SCHOTTIECH

Craeiat, Hpm-Yore

Ealered, secending ia Arh of Cengress, AL, 150, h;' OLITER DITEON & 0., o the Clerk's Offcs of the Distsict Oenm of Miswelusets
.

- FIETH POND & CO\

Bagaduce Music
Lend ing ks
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SWEET HOME.

WITH VARTATIONS.

Op=316.

CHARMS.
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